
EBTC10RE1T

10000 Btu/h

10.6

115 V~

60 Hz

8.3 A

550 PSIG

300 PSIG

R410A/19.40oz

MODEL

Capacity

CEER

Rated Voltage

Rated Frequency

Current

High Side Pressure

Low Side Pressure

Refrigerant/Charge

115V 10K

Capacity : 10,000 BTUs

Emerson Quiet Kool

10.7

66 115

60

1
2

0

THRU-THE-WALL
AIR CONDITIONER

ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
SA13446

85

PET

PANTONE Yellow CVC
K100

Date Manufactured: X

Customer Service: 1-844-801-8880

Made in China
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Model:EATC10RE1T


